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Crochet hook

Textile and Costume Collection

Accession Nr.:

Date of production:

Place of
production:

Materials:
Techniques:

Dimensions:

81.58.1-5 @

first half of the 19th century

Hungary

beechwood

polished; turned

hosszusag/atméré
hosszusag/atméré
hosszusag/atméré
hosszusag/atméré
hosszusag/atméré

:10,5x0,8 cm
:10,4x0,8 cm
:10,4x0,8 cm
:10,7x0,8 cm
:17,8x0,8 cm
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